REGULAR BEGINNERS CATEGORY

TEAM

RAO1
RAO02
RAO3
RAO4
RAOS5
RA06
RAO7
RAO8
RA09
RA10
RBO1
RBO2
RBO3
RB0O4
RBOS
RBO6
RBO7
RBO8
RBO9

DYNAMIKES

Mars Explorers
@robot's Galaxy'

3G @robot's

Teyéa 1

e-yvwon 5

3dBotics 4

3dBotics 3
POMMOTIKA ANEKAOTA
DryBots
IRREGULARITIES
Teyéa 2

ARSAKEIO ENGINEERS
BIP_1

BIP_2

GISC

Mindscape 1
Mindscape 2
Mindscape 3

Apaoadkela Tooltosla AnpoTika XxoAeio EKAANG

APZAKEIA TOZITZEIA TYMNAZIA EKAAHZ
STEM Education Apapuag - @robot's
STEM Education Apapuag - @robot's
TETEA

e-yvwon

1o Melpapatiko Meviko AUkelo Kapditoag
1o Melpapatiko Meviko AUkelo Kapditoag
E€avtag KowzEmn

MoAttiotikog ZUANOYyoG Apupou
EKMAIAEYTHPIA MMNAKOTIANNH

TETEA

APZAKEIO WYXIKOY

BIP tech

BIP tech

Gems International School Cairo - GISC
Mindscape Academy

Mindscape Academy

Mindscape Academy

ATTIKAG

ATTIKAG

AvartoAikng Makedoviag kat Opakng
AvartoAikng Makedoviag kat Opakng
MeAomovvioou

MeAomovvroou

Oeocaliag

@eocahiag

Stepedc EANGSag

Kevtpikng Makedoviag

Oeocaliag

MeAomovvroou

ATTIKAG

Montenegro

Albania

Egypt

Lebanon

Lebanon

Lebanon



